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1.298,48
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ra 1 1,298.48  0.87 1302.34  1285.68 110,283,876
FTSE 1314329 098 315487 3109.50 98285533 4309
FTSEA 1 751.07 0.97 753.63  743.07 107,683,938
FTSEM 1 2,228.13  0.84 2233.96  2208.06 8,951,581
ATP 1 1087.66  1.52 109457 1071.07 53848206 1295
[ KNHsHMETOXON

AvoSIKEG 74 MTwtikég 40 12%0

ST0BepEg 43 Xwpig Kivnon 24

Juv.Tipog Tiipog Makétwv Xwpig Makéta 1285

110,283,876 17,269,154 93,014,723 1.287.22

1280 -

FTSE401 T 3,164.50  1.75 705 3136.75  3167.25
DTR403 — 1121.00  0.00 0 0.00 0.00  KAIPOMET 0.1425
ADMIE403 T 2.2600 0.44 411 2.2500 22700 OMNTPON T 1.9700
AEGN403 T 11.6100  1.84 429 11.1800  11.6100 TPASTOP T 1.3800
ALPHA403 T 1.5900 0.63 10,573  1.5800 1.6100 KAM 1.5150
AVAX403 T 1.9100 1.06 136 1.8900 1.9600  EAAAKTC T 2.4950
BELA403 | 24.9500  -1.31 104 24.9300 25.3300 KEKP T 1.8300
CENER402 T 7.0400 1.29 205 7.0400 7.0900 INKAT T 4.3000
EEE403 — 26.6400  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ATTIKA T 2.0100
ELLAKTOR: T 2.5200 5.88 89 2.4100 2.5200 KOPAE T 0.6020
ELPE403 — 7.1000 0.00 113 7.0500 71300 IAYAA T 13750
ELXA403 — 1.9000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 INTET T 1.4300
ETE403 T 6.5300 1.40 824 6.4100 6.5800 KOYEs T 5.5300
EUROB403 T 1.6800 1.82 629 1.6500 1.7000 ENTEP T 6.7000
EXAE403 | 5.4500  -0.73 208 5.4500 5.5800 KAPEA T 342.0000
EYDAP402 —  5.9600 0.00 107 5.9600 6.0500 OIEP T 0.4240
FOYRK403 T 4.1200 0.73 14 4.1200 41600 EYPQB
GEKTERN/{ 13.3200  -1.62 35 133200  13.4500
HT0403 | 13.0300 -1.44 515 13.0300  13.2100
INKAT403 T 4.3000 4.88 577 4.1800 43400  ETE T 6.4600
INTRK403 T 3.2100 1.90 223 3.1800 32600 MNEIP T 3.3000
LAMDA40: T 6.9200 0.58 73 6.8800 6.9700 AAOA T 1.5515
MIG403 |  4.8800 -0.20 19 4.8200 49200 MYTIA T 36.9000
MOH403 T 243800  1.12 98 243700  24.8400 EYPOB T 1.6600
MYTIL403 T 37.4000  1.55 105 36.7000  37.4000 ONAN T 15.2500
OPAP403 T 15.4000  0.72 51 153700  15.4400 AEH T 11.2200
OPTIMA40 T 7.6500 1.46 26 7.6500 7.6500 OTE J 12.8000
OTOEL403 — 12.5500  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MOH T 24.5800
PPA403 — 23.0000  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 EAME | 7.1600
pPc403 T 11.5000  2.40 1,109 112500 11.5800 INKAT T 4.3000
QUEST403 —  5.5200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MMEAA | 24.5000
TENERGY4 | 15.9300  -0.31 492 15.8200  16.1300 TENEPF T 15.6200
TITc403 T 217700  0.65 50 21.7700  21.9700 APAIr T 11.4000
TPEIR403 T 3.3700 2.12 3,918 3.2900 33800 INAOT - 1.0220
vio403 T 5.5400 2.03 71 5.4300 5.5400 3AP — 8.0000
EUR/USD T 1.0979 0.55 1.0915  1.0984 1.0919 XAG/USD T 24.07
EUR/GBP | 0.8613 -0.24 0.8598  0.8642 0.8634  XAU/USD T 2,040.45
EURJPY 7T 157.8910 1.17 1553880 158.5690 156.0620 XPD/USD T 1,232.83
EUR/CHF | 0.9442 -0.31 0.9439  0.9489 0.9471  XPT/USD T 955.50
EUR/AUD | 1.6218  -0.43 1.6206  1.6299 1.6288
EUR/CAD T 1.4651 0.17 1.4617  1.4683 1.4626
ACAG | 62000 -3.13 24,927  6.4000 6.2000 AAIOS - 3.4000
CENER T 6.9400 0.58 135,875  6.9900 6.8600  AEH T 11.2200
CNLCAP — 7.2000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AOMIK T 3.5000
DIMAND { 10.4000  -0.95 16,358  10.6500  10.2500 APOME { 0.3350
OPTIMA T 7.7500 0.26 40,383  7.8200 7.6800 EBPO® | 1.1300
TITC T 21.4000 0.23 58,708  21.9000  21.3000 EEE T 26.4500
ABAZ T 1.8520 0.22 458,578  1.9220 1.8400 EKTEP T 3.9600
ABE T 0.5140 0.78 16,110 0.5220 0.5020 EABE  { 4.9000
AAMHE T 2.2200 1.83 196399  2.2250 21800 EAIN | 2.4500
AKPIT | 12100  -3.97 640 1.2200 1.1400  EAA — 14.5000
AAMY T 3.0400 0.33 21,748 3.0900 2.9600  EAAAKTC T 2.4950
AMOA T 15515 0.10 6,569,746  1.5760 1.5500 EANE  { 7.1600
ANAPO — 6.5000 0.00 2,505 6.5000 6.4400 EASTP T 27600
APAIr T 11.4000 2.52 181,260  11.4200  11.0000 EATON T 2.2200
AsKO | 23400  -1.68 2,602 2.4300 23300 EAXA | 1.8560
ASTAK 1 8.2000 -0.97 4,532 8.3000 8.1200 ENTEP T 6.7000
ATEK J 03080  -0.65 280 0.3100 0.3080 EMSIA T 9.7800
ATPAST | 6.0500 -0.82 1,000 6.0500 6.0500 ExYMB T 1.0700
ATT J 11.9000 -0.50 2,478  12.0000 11.8200 ETE T 6.4600
ATTIKA T 2.0100 3.88 120,457  2.0400 1.9200 EYAN: — 3.2600
BIO T 53700 0.94 105,446  5.3900 53000 EYAAN T 5.9400
BIOKA T 2.8300 0.35 9,387 2.8700 27200 EYPQB T 1.6600
BIOSK - 1.1350 0.00 11,204  1.1500 1.1150 EXAE | 5.4200
Bosys T 2.4800 1.64 6 2.4800 2.4800  IATP J 1.8800
FEBKA | 1.8400  -1.60 3,476 1.8700 1.8300 IKTIN { 0.4380
FEKTEPNA 13.1600  -0.75 57,558  13.3000  13.0800 IAYAA T 1.3750

9.62
8.24
7.81
6.69
6.40
5.17
5.01
3.88
3.79
3.77
3.62
3.56
3.40
3.01
291
2.88

1.29
1.66
0.10
1.99
2.88
1.26
2.37
-3
0.41
-0.56
5.01
=129
0.13
2.52
0.00
0.00

113
0.68
4.03
0.75

0.00
2.37
2.04
-1.76
-1.74
0.84
1.02
-0.81
-1.61
0.00
6.40
-0.56
2.22
0.91
-0.11
3.40
1.56
2.39
1.29
0.00
1.02
2.88
-0.37
-2.34
-0.45
3.77

1,476,705
1
15,700
144305
340,289
82,813
753,341
120,457
12,671
5,193
1,505
45,321
14,586
25
2
4,409,657

25,067,817
11,183,601
10,278,825
7,830,395
7,318,054
6,213,787
5,877,353
3,589,933
3,212,978
3,136,412
3,099,671
2,797,100
2,318,435
2,030,124
1,914,300
1,194,131

23.76
2,021.77
1,169.46

940.86

0
525,376
14,687
5,972
2,000
8,971
25,057
570
1,910
3,872
340,289
435,937
15,558)
7,688
140,938
14,586
21,308
19,404
3,885,035
1,047
30,876
4,409,657
95,767
2,406
143,074
5,193

0.1430 0.1345
1.9700  1.9700
1.4000 1.3600
1.5150  1.4050
2.4950 2.3500
1.8500  1.7100
4.3000 4.0850
2.0400 1.9200
0.6080 0.5800
1.4050 1.3300
1.4500 1.3800
5.5300  5.3300
6.7600 6.5800

342.0000 332.0000

0.4240
1.6790

0.4240
1.6200

6.5000
3.3060
1.5760
36.9000
1.6790
15.2900
11.3000
13.0200
24.7400
7.2500
4.3000
24.9800
15.9100
11.4200
1.0380
8.0900

6.3080
3.2420
1.5500
36.1000
1.6200
15.0600
10.9000
12.8000
24.0000
7.1600
4.0850
24.3200
15.5100
11.0000
1.0100
7.9200

24.15 Silver / $
2,045.48 Gold/$
1,247.98 Palladium

961.68  Platinium
0.0000  0.0000
11.3000 10.9000
3.5000  3.4000
0.3480  0.3340
1.1500 1.1200
26.5400 26.2300
3.9700  3.9000
49000  4.8800
2.4500  2.3800
14.6500  14.4000
2.4950  2.3500
7.2500  7.1600
2.7600  2.6100
2.2800  2.1600
1.8800 1.8540
6.7600  6.5800
9.8200  9.4500
1.0750 1.0500
6.5000  6.3080
3.2700  3.2200
5.9500  5.8500
1.6790 1.6200
5.4800  5.3800
1.9300 1.8400
0.4475  0.4350
1.4050 1.3300

NAYN {
MOYZK |
NAKAS |
MNTK 4
AOYAH |
ACAG |
REALCO |
IATP |
Kypio |
APOME |
EBPOO |
onn |
AskO |
EAIN |
TEBKA |
NeEPO |

1.0600
0.7000
2.9200
0.5200
2.8300
6.2000
2.5100
1.8800
0.9900
0.3350
1.1300

23.0000
2.3400
2.4500
1.8400
4.4850

AOA T
EYPQB T
ETE T
nep 71
INAOT  —
®BMEZ T
KAlPON T
INKAT
AEH

ABA=Z
EANE
onAn
EAAAKT T
ote |
SANME. T
MYTIA T

1.5515
1.6600
6.4600
3.3000
1.0220
0.0492
0.1425
4.3000
11.2200
1.8520
7.1600
15.2500
2.4950
12.8000
0.2080
36.9000

R

DJ 1 37,476.25
COMPX T 14,966.35
S&P500 T 4,755.11
DAX T 16,725.57
CAC40 T 7,571.51
NIKKEI T 33,219.39

INKAT 1
INAND  {
INAOT —
INTEK T
INTEPK( —
INTET
INTKA
KAMI
KAPEA
KEKP
KEMEN
KAM
KOPAE
KOYAA
KOYES
KPI

KTHAA —
Kypio {
AABL T
NAMAA T
AAMWE T
AANAK T
AEBK  —
AEBM  —
aoros |
AOYAH |

4.3000
4.5800
1.0220
6.2400
6.4000
1.4300
3.1700
2.4600
342.0000
1.8300
2.2000
1.5150
0.6020
0.5940
5.5300
9.5000
1.8000
0.9900
0.8280
6.8050
29.6000
1.1000
0.2800
0.3000
1.1700
2.8300

A

S o

-4.11
-3.95
-3.70
-3.41
G
-2.71
-2.34
-1.98
-1.76
-1.74
Al7/il
-1.68
ALFIL
-1.60

0.10
2.88
1.29
1.66
0.00
1.86
9.62
5.01
2.37
0.22
-0.56
1.26
6.40
1531
0.73
1.99

0.46
0.41
0.31
0.45
0.04
1.41

5.01
-1.29
0.00
1.13
0.00
3.62
2.26
0.00
3.01
5.17
0.00
6.69
3.7/
-1.00
3.56
0.64
0.00
-1.98
0.49
1.42
2.07
2.80
0.00
0.00
-0.85
-3.41

1,750 1.1100 1.0300
5,600 0.7200 0.7000
4,982 3.3400 2.8400
7,750 0.5200 0.5200
7,248 2.9400 2.8200
24,927 6.4000 6.2000
8,264 2.5900 2.5000
2,406 1.9300 1.8400
6,555 1.0250 0.9520
5,972 0.3480 0.3340
2,000 1.1500 1.1200
6,049 23.3500 22.8500
2,602 2.43 2.33
1,910 2.4500 2.3800
3,476 1.8700 1.8300
6,273 4.5300 4.4600
6,569,746 1.5760 1.5500
4,409,657 1.6790 1.6200
3,885,035 6.5000 6.3080
3,412,575 33060 3.2420
1,870,146 1.0380 1.0100
1,609,327  0.0500 0.0480
1,476,705 0.1430 0.1345
753,341 4.3000 4.0850
525,376 11.3000 10.9000
458,578 1.9220 1.8400
435,937 7.2500 7.1600
407,650  15.2900 15.0600
340,289 2.4950 2.3500
278,615  13.0200 12.8000
275,352 0.2100 0.2050
214,288  36.9000 36.1000

Dow Jones

Nasdaq

S&P 500

German Index

Paris

Nikkei
753,341 4.3000 4.0850
1,315 4.6300 4.5500
1,870,146 1.0380 1.0100
22,179 6.2700  6.1600
387 6.4000 6.4000
1,505 1.4500 1.3800
201,055 3.1800 3.0700
3,748 2.4600 2.3700
25 342.00 332.00
82,813 1.8500 1.7100
0 0.0000 0.0000
144,305 1.5150  1.4050
12,671 0.6080 0.5800
9,653 0.6040  0.5800
45,321 5.5300 5.3300
6,646 9.5400  9.4400
1,070 1.8000 1.8000
6,555 1.0250 0.9520
125,835 0.8320 0.8040
106,946 6.8600 6.7400
100 29.6000 29.6000
160 1.1000 1.1000
2,414 0.2600 0.2600
0 0.0000 0.0000
5,410 1.1700 1.1100
7,248 2.9400 2.8200




EPHZIO AEATIO TIMON

MAGIO
MEBA
MENTI
MEPKO
Mir
MIN
MOH
MONTA
MOTO
MOYZK
MMEAA

S
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3

A

=
DD

I
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3
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OonAn
OPIAINA
OTE
OTOEA
NAIP
nAn
MEIP
MNETPO
NAAG

DO D D

1.2000
3.8000
3.4000
49.4000
5.0000
0.5000
24.5800
1.9400
3.2400
0.7000
24.5000
3.1000
1.8850
36.9000
2.9200
1.0600
0.3610
0.3440
23.0000
23.0000
2.6500
15.2500
0.9461
12.8000
12.6000
1.1150
2.2900
3.3000
8.9600
4.1900

0.00
0.00
241
0.82
2.67
-0.99
0.41
0.00
-0.31
-4.11
<il2%)
0.65
0.27
1.99
285
-6.19
227
0.00
0.00
-1.71
-0.75
1.26
0.65
-1.31
0.48
1.36
0.88
1.66
0.45
0.72

0
0
1,833
221
7,790
211
139 Izl
0
6,556
5,600
113,532
2,922
32,462
214,288
4,982
1,750
55,290
0
2,577
6,049
3,557/
407,650
587887
278,615
17,757
3,014
B285)
3,412,575
21,160
8,582

0.0000
0.0000
3.4600
49.8000
5.0000
0.5000
24.7400
0.0000
3.2900
0.7200
24.9800
3.1000
1.9000
36.9000
3.3400
1.1100
0.3660
0.0000
23.5000
23.3500
2.6900
15.2900
0.9500
13.0200
12.6000
1.1150
2.2900
3.3060
9.1000
4.2300

0.0000
0.0000
3.3000
47.8000
4.7500
0.4860
24.0000
0.0000
3.2100
0.7000
24.3200
3.0800
1.8700
36.1000
2.8400
1.0300
0.3540
0.0000
22.7000
22.8500
2.6400
15.0600
0.9400
12.8000
12.4400
1.1000
2.2700
3.2420
8.9400
4.1250

NAAKP 1
NPEMIA {
MPONTE/ —
nroo® 7T
PEBOIA T
SAP -
SAPAN —
SENTP |
siama - 1
sneis 1
sni T
snyp -
TENEPT 1
TZKA L
TPASTOP
TPESTATI
[oll
ONEZO0  —
OPAK T
XAIAE  —

16.1000
1.1620
7.3500
4.3000
1.8900
8.0000
1.0400
0.3810
2.3200
7.2800
0.6580
0.1980

15.6200
1.8650
1.3800
1.7610
0.4240
8.0000
4.0300
0.7000

1.90
-0.34
0.00
1.65
161
0.00
0.00
-0.52
2.65
0.83
1.23
0.00
0.13
-0.80
7.81
-0.97
291
0.00
0.25
0.00

2\20)
60,490
17
29,089
4,743
149,343
0
69,156
3,455
234
446
0
147,994
284
15,700
35,540
2
100
5,385
0

16.3000
1.1780
7.1500
4.3700
1.8950
8.0900
0.0000
0.3880
2.3300
7.3000
0.6580
0.0000

15.9100
1.8650
1.4000
1.7800
0.4240
8.0000
4.0800
0.0000

15.8000
1.1620
7.1500
4.2500
1.8600
7.9200
0.0000
0.3790
2.2300
7.2000
0.6580
0.0000

15.5100
1.8500
1.3600
1.7610
0.4240
8.0000
4.0200
0.0000

0.44
-2.71
0.00
0.93
0.00
9.62

MED 1
REALCON! |
BINTA  —
rkMezz 1
EX =
KAIPOME: 1
MASTIXA —

1.1450
2.5100
2.4000
0.4865
3.9000
0.1425
1.4900

OZA95)
8,264
0
109,036
0
1,476,705
0

1.1700
2.5900
0.0000
0.4910
0.0000
0.1430
0.0000

1.0800
2.5000
0.0000
0.4760
0.0000
0.1345

NTOMAEI —
NTOTZOC —
ONTPON T
nerd |
SANMEZ T
®BMEZZ T
®OYNTA T

1.0000
4.2400
1.9700
4.4850
0.2080
0.0492
0.4200

0.00
0.00
8.24
-1.43
0.73
1.86
0.48

0
0
1
6,273
275,352
1,609,327
BS00)

0.0000
0.0000
1.9700
4.5300
0.2100
0.0500
0.4200

0.0000
0.0000
1.9700
4.4600
0.2050
0.0480

AAAK

BAPI' -
BAPNH  —
BIOT -

AOYPO  —
EMAK  —
KPEKA — —
Mtk {

0.11
0.2400
0.24
0.2440
0.25
0.1060
0.28
0.5200
0.36

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-3.70
0.00

7,750
12,400

7.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.2420
0.0000
0.0000
0.1150
0.0000
0.5200
0.3840

0.0000
0.0000
0.2420
0.0000
0.0000
0.1150
0.0000
0.5200
0.3500

SATOK -
inyp -
YAAKO -
OPINO -

0.0295
0.20
0.1970
0.07

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

22,333
0
0
52,150

0.0320
0.0000
0.0000
0.0700

0.0000
0.0000
0.0650

CMPBO1
CPLPB1
CPLPB2
SBB1
APAITO1
ATTIKAOL 4
BKAIDO1 —
TEKTEPNA —
TEKTEPNA T
TEKTEPNA 1
AEATEX01 —
EAXAO1 |

e

94.75
94.20
97.40
93.01
97.05
98.49
99.05
98.50
91.24
85.90
100.00
90.60

0.69
0.75
0.15
0.01
-0.35
-0.06
0.00
0.00
0.86
0.92
0.00
-0.70

22

&7

163

290

76

94

94.7500
94.2000
97.4000
93.5000
97.5000
98.6000
0.0000
0.0000
91.2500
85.9000
0.0000
91.5200

94.7500
94.2000
96.2500
93.0100
97.0000
98.3700
0.0000
0.0000
90.3000
84.0000
0.0000
90.4100

INTEKO1 1
NAMAAO |
AAMAAO T
MASO1 —
MAZ02 —
MA3O3 —
MoHO1 7
MYTIAO2 T
NOBAAO T
onano2 T
MPEMIAC T
MPONTE/ |

100.50
94.37
CLLIZ
89.90
65.00
74.00
90.97
98.90
89.00
93.00
90.51
87.43

0.10
-0.05
0.12
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.84
0.24
0.79
0.43
0.36
-0.09

32
303
120

o o

140
548
21
126

100.5000
94.5000
99.4500

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
91.0000
99.0000
89.3999
93.2500
90.5100
87.4500

100.0001 POENO: —
94.2000 TENEPT, T
98.5000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
90.7000
98.2500
88.8000
92.1091
90.5100
87.4000

98.00
92.07

0.00 0
0.40 85

0.0000 0.0000
92.1000 92.0000

AMAK T

31.72

0.86

6,332

31.8700

31.4800




